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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 29 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
15.11.2020 - 16:15 Results
Meet Records 25.95 POPOVIC, Tanja SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 25.95 POPOVIC, Tanja SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 26.56 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 28.84 VOJNOV, Sara SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 32.01 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 16.11.2019
Limit : 42.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2010 and younger

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 33.28 327
2. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 33.49 320
3. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 34.61 290
4. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 36.11 256
5. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 36.20 254
6. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 37.70 225
7. THACI, Toska 10 Step-Prishtina 39.34 198

D - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 28.67 511
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 28.82 503
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 28.89 499
4. HRUSTEMOVIC, Erin 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 28.91 498
5. LATINOVIC-PEJOVIC, Margita 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 29.70 460
6. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 30.08 442
7. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 30.58 421
8. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 31.64 380
9. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 31.96 369

10. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 31.99 368
11. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 35.29 274
12. ISJANOVSKI, Isidora 09 Pilot Swim 35.51 269
13. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Oktopod 42.10 161

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

14. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod 45.86 125
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

C - 2006 - 2007

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time-Sarajevo 26.44 652
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 27.20 599
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 28.15 540
4. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 28.23 535
5. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 29.17 485
6. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 29.24 482
7. ZUKIC, Sunita 06 Sport Time-Sarajevo 33.23 328
8. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Oktopod 33.41 323
9. FRAJ, Analajza 07 Pilot Swim 34.79 286

10. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vardar 8 38.83 205
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 29, Women, 50m Freestyle

B - 2002 - 2005

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar-Beograd 25.91 693
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 25.99 686
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 26.78 627
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 27.11 605
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 27.20 599
6. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 27.39 586
7. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 27.70 567
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 27.81 560
9. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar-Beograd 28.18 538

10. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 28.22 536
11. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 28.73 508
12. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 29.76 457
13. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 30.02 445

A - Absolute

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar-Beograd 25.91 693
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 25.99 686
3. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time-Sarajevo 26.44 652

*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 26.78 627
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 27.11 605
6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 27.20 599

MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 27.20 599
8. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 27.39 586
9. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 27.70 567

10. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 27.81 560
11. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 28.15 540
12. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar-Beograd 28.18 538
13. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 28.22 536
14. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 28.23 535
15. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 28.67 511

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

16. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 28.73 508
17. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 28.82 503
18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 28.89 499
19. HRUSTEMOVIC, Erin 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 28.91 498
20. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 29.17 485
21. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 29.24 482
22. LATINOVIC-PEJOVIC, Margita 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 29.70 460
23. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 29.76 457
24. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 30.02 445
25. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 30.08 442
26. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 30.58 421
27. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 31.64 380
28. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 31.96 369
29. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 31.99 368
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 29, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

30. ZUKIC, Sunita 06 Sport Time-Sarajevo 33.23 328
31. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 33.28 327
32. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Oktopod 33.41 323
33. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 33.49 320
34. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 34.61 290
35. FRAJ, Analajza 07 Pilot Swim 34.79 286
36. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 35.29 274
37. ISJANOVSKI, Isidora 09 Pilot Swim 35.51 269
38. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 36.11 256
39. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 36.20 254
40. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 37.70 225
41. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vardar 8 38.83 205
42. THACI, Toska 10 Step-Prishtina 39.34 198
43. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Oktopod 42.10 161

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

44. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod 45.86 125
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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